SESSIONE

prot
671
598
864
978
252
976
725
1069
622
405
199
627
1351
1259
233
561
624

972
1254

1153
57
801
1068
1143
790
439
1350
242
799

207

cognome | nome
Montalbano | Alessandro
Panattoni Lorenzo

Paolantonio @ Sigismondo

Paoloni Francesca
Paone Antonio
Papi Davide
Paradisi Chiara
Parlanti Fabrizio
Parmigiani Paolo
Parri Michele
Parrini Simone
Pastorelli Giulia
Pavin Lara
Pecci Davide
Pedroni Ettore
Pellegrini Larry
Perna Federica
Pero Mariangela
Pesolo Costantino
Petrini Alexander
Picanza Giulia
Picchi Roberta
Piccinetti Lorenzo
Piccini Alberto
Silvia
Piccinno Emanuela
Piccioli Michele
Picciolini Michele
Piccolo Pasquale
Pieri Stefano
Pieroni Emanuele

voto
36,03
38,35
33,69
17,75
30,03
34,71
34,7
38,72
28,4
36,38
32,07
33,73
24,73
33,7
46,36
27,7
38,37

35,72
28,4

25,7
39,36
28,07
26,05
20,69
38,68
38,72
25,42
39,03
29,41

31,73



55

1354

1332

939

281

645

189

745

532

387

786

943

74

284

700

626

962

934

1138

1394

1288

687

842

202

52

1090

872

169

832

606

Pietroni
Pievaioli
Pirone
Pisani
Pisani
Pizzuto
Pollini
Ponziani
Porcaro
Porta
Presti
Proietti
Puca
Puglia
Puliti
Pulvirenti
Quaranta
Quinci
Quintano
Radiconi
Rainaldi
Ramazzotti
Toninelli
Ramondo
Randis
Rapposelli
Rea
Reitano
Rella
Rigati

Roberto

Alessia
Daniel
Mattia
Francesco
Stefania
Claudio
Tommaso
Lorenza
Marco
Lorenzo
Mariagrazia
Vincenzo
Antonio
Daniel
Gaetano
Manuel
Beatrice
Aniello
Maria Grazia
Marco
Leonardo
Francesco
Francesco
Salvatore
Riccardo
Andrea
Davide
Simone
Benedetto
Marco

Mirko

20,1
32,07
29,41
28,08
22,75
30,05
38,05
30,74
41,38
29,06
21,74
36,06
30,71
40,71

33,4

30,4
35,05

25,4
17,06

20,1
31,04
36,39
36,06
35,71
16,11

33,4

35,7
33,03
27,73

34,72



3 1196 Romagnoli Emiliano 24,42

3 462 Romagnoli Riccardo 42,71
3 921 Romagnuolo Giuseppe 30,74
3 831 Ronchese Ginevra 31,72
3 327 Rosati Antonio 43,37
3 1315 Rosselli Simone 18,77
3 282 Rossi Federico 21,42
3 961 Rossi Leonardo 37,39
3 120 Rossi Valentino 42,04
3 761 Rossini Matteo 52,35
3 894 Rosticci Giulio 40,05
3 1051 Rovani Emiliano 32,73
3 974 Rugani Andrea 36,37
3 391 Russo Maria 39,05
3 292 Rustici Roberto 38,34
3 660 Sabbioneda Alessandro 28,73
3 821 Sabetta Alfredo 30,07
3 706 Sagnella Carmine 30,74

Firmato in originale dal Dirigente del Settore Risorse umane e
sistemi informativi
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